G-22
G
� 3 - 14" ANSI Blind Flange
Design
� 3 - 14" Carbon Steel Pipe
Body, 150 Lb
Construction
� 3 - 120 kW

Holes on 1-1/4"
Centers
1" Pipe
Outlet
1" Conduit
Opening
Thermostat
8
A
A
A
5
6-1/8
C
B
Ordering Example: NWHOR-03-004P-E1/240 is a 4 kW, 1 Phase, 240 Volt Heater, $1297.
Dimensions (In.)
Ckt & Wt.
kW Volts Phase A B C Model No. Price (Lbs.)
Series 03 — 3 inch 150 lb carbon steel vessel — 3 steel elements (15 W/In2) with side
mounted thermostat — 1" NPT pipe inlet and outlet
3 240 1-1 3215⁄16 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHOR-03-003P-E1/240 $1269 70
3 240 1-3 3215⁄16 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHOR-03-003P-E1/240/3P 1269 70
3 480 1-1 3215⁄16 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHOR-03-003P-E1/480 1269 70
3 480 1-3 3215⁄16 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHOR-03-003P-E1/480/3P 1269 70
4 240 1-1 4215⁄16 321⁄2 261⁄2 NWHOR-03-004P-E1/240 1297 80
4 240 1-3 4215⁄16 321⁄2 261⁄2 NWHOR-03-004P-E1/240/3P 1297 80
4 480 1-1 4215⁄16 321⁄2 261⁄2 NWHOR-03-004P-E1/480 1297 80
4 480 1-3 4215⁄16 321⁄2 261⁄2 NWHOR-03-004P-E1/480/3P 1297 80
6 240 1-1 557⁄16 45 39 NWHOR-03-006P-E1/240 1661 94
6 240 1-3 557⁄16 45 39 NWHOR-03-006P-E1/240/3P 1661 94
6 480 1-1 557⁄16 45 39 NWHOR-03-006P-E1/480 1661 94
6 480 1-3 557⁄16 45 39 NWHOR-03-006P-E1/480/3P 1661 94
terminals are provided for easy
installation.
Controls: Series 03 and 06 stock
and assembly stock heaters come
equipped with side mounted
thermostat. Series 18, 27 and 45
are furnished without thermostat.
WARNING: Hazard of Fire. These
devises function as temperature
controls only. Because they do not
fail-safe, an approved temperature
and/or pressure safety control must
be used for safe operation. Consult
Controls section of this catalog.
MEDIUM, HEAVY &
FUEL OIL APPLICATIONS
NWHOR & NWHORB Series
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MOST POPULAR
ITEMS HIGHLIGHTED
G-23
MEDIUM, HEAVY &
FUEL OIL APPLICATIONS
NWHOR & NWHORB Series
Ordering Example: NWHOR-18-030P-E1/240 is a 30 kW, 240 Volt Heater, $7064.
Note — Refer to the Controls section for side mounted controls or control panels.
3" Pipe
Outlet
Dimensions (Inches)

Deep Holes
on 1-3/4"
Centers
3/4" NPT
Pipe Plug
A
A
C B
A
15-15/16
Dimensions (In.)
Ckt & Wt.
kW Volts Phase A B C Model No. Price (Lbs.)
Series 06 — 5 inch, 150 lb carbon steel vessel — 6 steel elements (15 W/In2)
with side mounted thermostat — 2" NPT pipe inlet and outlet
8 240 1-3 413⁄4 30 113⁄8 NWHOR-06-012P-E1/240 $2414 140
8 480 1-3 413⁄4 30 113⁄8 NWHOR-06-012P-E1/480 2414 140
10 240 1-3 483⁄4 37 141⁄8 NWHOR-06-015P-E1/240 2636 155
10 480 1-3 483⁄4 37 141⁄8 NWHOR-06-015P-E1/480 2636 155
12 240 1-3 601⁄4 481⁄2 205⁄8 NWHOR-06-020P-E1/240 2965 176
12 480 1-3 601⁄4 481⁄2 205⁄8 NWHOR-06-029P-E1/480 2965 176
15 240 1-3 735⁄8 617⁄8 275⁄16 NWHOR-06-0215P-E1/240 3303 212
15 480 1-3 735⁄8 617⁄8 275⁄16 NWHOR-06-025P-E1/480 3303 212
18 240 1-3 865⁄8 747⁄8 337⁄8 NWHOR-06-030P-E1/240 3681 240
18 480 1-3 865⁄8 747⁄8 337⁄8 NWHOR-06-030P-E1/480 3681 240
Series 18 — 8 inch, 150 lb carbon steel vessel — 18 steel elements (12 W/In2) —
21⁄2" NPT pipe inlet and outlet
20 240 3-3 531⁄4 3211⁄16 293⁄16 NWHOR-18-020P-E1/240 6353 450
20 480 3-3 531⁄4 3211⁄16 293⁄16 NWHOR-18-020P-E1/480 6353 450
25 240 3-3 601⁄4 3911⁄16 363⁄16 NWHOR-18-025P-E1/240 6686 500
25 480 3-3 601⁄4 3911⁄16 363⁄16 NWHOR-18-025P-E1/480 6686 500
30 240 3-3 677⁄8 475⁄16 4313⁄16 NWHOR-18-030P-E1/240 7064 565
30 480 3-3 677⁄8 475⁄16 4313⁄16 NWHOR-18-030P-E1/480 7064 565
35 240 3-3 773⁄8 5613⁄16 535⁄16 NWHOR-18-035P-E1/240 7795 650
35 480 3-3 773⁄8 5613⁄16 535⁄16 NWHOR-18-035P-E1/480 7795 650
40 240 3-3 863⁄8 6513⁄16 625⁄16 NWHOR-18-040P-E1/240 8522 725
40 480 3-3 863⁄8 6513⁄16 625⁄16 NWHOR-18-040P-E1/480 8522 725
45 240 3-3 963⁄8 7513⁄16 725⁄16 NWHOR-18-045P-E1/240 9035 815
45 480 3-3 963⁄8 7513⁄16 725⁄16 NWHOR-18-045P-E1/480 9035 815
Series 27 — 10 inch, 150 lb carbon steel vessel — 27 steel elements (12 W/In2) —
3" NPT pipe inlet and outlet
50 240 3-3 779⁄16 52 481⁄2 NWHOR-27-050P-E1/240 9218 730
50 480 3-3 779⁄16 52 481⁄2 NWHOR-27-050P-E1/480 9218 730
60 240 3-3 879⁄16 62 581⁄2 NWHOR-27-060P-E1/240 9718 750
60 480 3-3 879⁄16 62 581⁄2 NWHOR-27-060P-E1/480 9718 750
70 240 3-3 979⁄16 72 681⁄2 NWHOR-27-070P-E1/240 10,472 770
70 480 3-3 979⁄16 72 681⁄2 NWHOR-27-070P-E1/480 10,472 770
Series 45 — 14 inch, 150 lb carbon steel vessel — 45 steel elements (15 W/In2) —
6" flanged pipe inlet and outlet
90 480 3-3 76 573⁄16 6611⁄16 NWHOR-45-090P-E1/480 15,658 830
125 480 3-3 91 723⁄16 8111⁄16 NWHOR-45-125P-E1/480 16,659 960
150 480 3-3 106 873⁄16 9611⁄16 NWHOR-45-150P-E1/480 17,423 1080
175 480 3-3 121 1023⁄16 11111⁄16 NWHOR-45-175P-E1/480 17,896 1200
200 480 3-3 1281⁄2 10911⁄16 11911⁄16 NWHOR-45-200P-E1/480 18,672 1320
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MOST POPULAR
ITEMS HIGHLIGHTED
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com